
- 0 : 0

- 3 : 0

- 6 : 0

- 3 : 0

- 1 : 1

- 5 : 0

- 3 : 1

- 0 : 2

- 1 : 2

- 0 : 1

- 0 : 3

- 0 : 1

- 1 : 2

- 2 : 0

- 1 : 1

- 1 : 0

- 0 : 0

- 6 : 0

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

3 5

5 4

-14 0

3 JFG Wittelsbacher Land 7 2

4 ESV München Ost 0 14

2 TSV Grünwald 4 1

Diff. Pu.

1 SpVgg Altenerding 6 0 6 7

Gruppe C:

Pos. Mannschaft Tore

4 7

-6 3

-5 0

3 JFG Sempt Erding 1 7

4 SC Arcadia Messestadt 1 6

2 SV Burgweinting 5 1

Pos. Mannschaft Tore

1 FC Stern 9 2

3

1

Pu.

7 7

Diff.

Gruppe B:

6

0

-3

-3

3 6

2 5

3

4

ASV Dachau

SC Baldham Vaterstetten

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

JFG Union München Ost

Diff. Pu.

1

2

7 1

2 2

9

4

Gruppe A:

Pos. Mannschaft Tore

A

B

B

C

1 A

Spielnr.: Uhrzeit: Gruppe:

14:00

15

16

2

3

4

5

11

12

18

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

14:10

14:20

14:30

16:30

14:40

14:50

16:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50 C

16:00

16:10

16:20

A

B

B

C

JFG Wittelsbacher Land

A

A

B

B

C

FC Stern

17 16:40 C

TSV Grünwald

SpVgg Altenerding

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

JFG Sempt Erding

TSV Grünwald

C

A

JFG Union München Ost

ASV Dachau

FC Stern

SV Burgweinting

Hallenturnier bei der JFG Union München Ost
Haidgraben 121 in 85521 Ottobrunn

Sonntag, 02.12.2012

Linke Seite:

Beginn: 14:00 Spielzeit: 1x 9min

Ergebnis:Rechte Seite:

SC Baldham Vaterstetten

SC Arcadia Messestadt

JFG Sempt Erding

ESV München Ost

JFG Union München Ost

ASV Dachau

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

JFG Wittelsbacher Land

JFG Union München Ost

SC Baldham Vaterstetten

JFG Sempt Erding

SC Arcadia Messestadt

JFG Wittelsbacher Land

ESV München Ost

SC Baldham Vaterstetten

SC Arcadia Messestadt

SV Burgweinting

TSV Grünwald

SpVgg Altenerding

ASV Dachau

SC Baldham Vaterstetten

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

ASV Dachau

FC Stern

SpVgg Altenerding

ESV München Ost

JFG Sempt Erding JFG Wittelsbacher Land

SV Burgweinting SpVgg Altenerding

SC Arcadia Messestadt ESV München Ost

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

SV Burgweinting

Gruppe A: Gruppe B: Gruppe C:

JFG Union München Ost FC Stern TSV Grünwald



- 1 : 0

- 2 : 3

- 3 : 0

- 2 : 0

- 2 : 0

- 0 : 1

- 0 : 3

- 2 : 1

- 1 : 0 n.V.

- 0 : 1

- 0 : 1

- 2 : 0

- 3 : 0

- 2 : 0

- 0 : 2

- 3 : 0

SpVgg Altenerding

Finale:

30 19:40 ASV Dachau SV Burgweinting

Spiel um Platz 3 / 4:

29 19:30 JFG Wittelsbacher Land

TSV Grünwald

Spiel um Platz 5 / 6:

30 19:20 FC Stern SC Baldham Vaterstetten

Spiel um Platz 7 / 8:

29 19:10 SC Fürstenfeldbruck

JFG Union München Ost

Spiel um Platz 9 / 10:

30 19:00 JFG Sempt Erding SC Arcadia Messestadt

Spiel um Platz 11 / 12:

29 18:50 ESV München Ost

JFG Wittelsbacher Land

28 18:40 SpVgg Altenerding SV Burgweinting

Halbfinale Platz 1 - 4:

27 18:30 ASV Dachau

FC Stern

26 18:20 SC Baldham Vaterstetten TSV Grünwald

Halbfinale Platz 5 - 8:

25 18:10 SC Fürstenfeldbruck

ESV München Ost

24 18:00 JFG Union München Ost SC Arcadia Messestadt

Halbfinale Platz 9 - 12:

23 17:50 JFG Sempt Erding

22 17:40 SV Burgweinting TSV Grünwald

21 17:30 SpVgg Altenerding SC Baldham Vaterstetten

SC Fürstenfeldbruck

20 17:20 FC Stern JFG Wittelsbacher Land

Viertelfinale:

19 17:10 ASV Dachau


